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Quectel

Brian Conrad <brian.conrad@quectel.com>; Sammy Zhu <sammy.zhu@quectel.com>; Sherlock Zhao
<sherlock.zhao@quectel.com>; Vincent Alcouffe <vincent.alcouffe@quectel.com>; Edward Huang
<edward.huang@quectel.com>; Yolanda Tang <yolanda.tang@quectel.com>; Michal Gadaj
<michal.gadaj@quectel.com>; Grzegorz Bazyluk <grzegorz.bazyluk@quectel.com>

Grzegorz Nowak (Deutsche Telekom AG)
E-Mail: grzegorz.nowak03@t-mobile.pl

28" of June 2018

Full Certification for Quectel EC25-E module

Dear Quectel team,
Deutsche Telekom issues a full certification for your EC25-E module:

Concept Class Multi-mode M2M module

Deutsche Telekom (DT) Certification Date 28.05.2018

DT Responsible Entity / Contact IDU-TIV / Grzegorz Nowak

Certified Deutsche Telekom Affiliates™ AL, AT, CZ, DE, GR, HR, HU, ME, MK, NL, PL, RO, SK*
Chipset Firmware Version EC25EFAR02A08M4G

* Please refer to the OEM Certification Report for Deutsche Telekom Affiliate Country Codes

This product is granted a full technical certification.
Key requirements for full certification are met:
= No-harm to network / communication efficiency - radio policy manager - chapter 8 (e.g. GSMA TS.34)
GCF certification granted
No P1 (high priority) issues

Deutsche Telekom will keep talking with Quectel about all P2 (medium priority) issues resolving.

Kind regards,
Deutsche Telekom AG

Digitally signed
by Wayne Gilbert
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Grzegorz Nowak Wayne Gilbert

loT Device Verification & Engineering
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Deutsche Telekom AG

Landgrabenweg 151, 53227 Bonn

+49 228 181-0, E-Mail: info@telekom.de

Prof. Dr. Ulrich Lehner (Chairman)

Timotheus Héttges (Chairman),

Reinhard Clemens, Niek Jan van Damme, Thomas Dannenfeldt, Srinivasan Gopalan, Dr. Christian P. lllek, Dr. Thomas Kremer, Claudia Nemat
Amtsgericht Bonn HRB 6794

Bonn

TIV Access (ITS-IVA)

DE 123475223
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